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CPA/RIF/031/2018

詳細巴士站位置請查閱背頁
Not all bus stops are shown below.  Please refer to complete bus stop list overleaf.
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荔枝角
Lai Chi Kok

顧客服務熱線
Customer Service Hotline 2745 4466  

www.kmb.hk

2018年4月6日生效   Effective from 6 April 2018

仁濟醫院
Yan Chai Hospital

石圍角
Shek Wai Kok

象山
Cheung Shan

荔景
Lai KingKwai Shing

荔枝角
Lai Chi Kok

大窩口
Tai Wo Hau

葵盛 葵芳
Kwai Fong

葵涌邨
Kwai Chung 

Estate

全日服務途經仁濟醫院及瑪嘉烈醫院
Whole Day Service to Yan Chai Hospital and Princess Margaret Hospital

時間表 Timetable

0800 – 0830                        30

時段Period 班次(分鐘) Frequency(min) 班次(分鐘) Frequency(min)時段Period

往 荔枝角 To Lai Chi Kok 往 象山

0930 – 2030                          60

Everyday To Cheung Shan

0830 – 1930                        60

每天

瑪嘉烈醫院
Princess Margaret

Hospital
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1

4

荔枝角巴士總站

5

九華徑 Kau Wa Keng

6

7

荔灣花園 Lai Chi Kok Bay Garden

14

清麗商場

11

葵涌醫院

Kwai Chung Sports Ground

瑪嘉烈醫院

Lai Chi Kok Bus Terminus

救世軍荔景院 The Salvation Army Lai King Home

Che Fong Street Kwai Fong

Ching Lai Commercial Centre

Ching Lai Court

Kwai Chung Hospital

8

清麗苑

Princess Margaret Hospital

Yat King Hse. Lai King Estate

12 Kwai Tsing Theatre

20

South Kwai Chung Polyclinic

葵涌運動場

10 荔景站 Lai King Station

葵芳智芳街

9 荔景邨樂景樓 Lok King Hse. Lai King Estate

葵青劇院

葵盛圍葵康苑

葵盛邨盛樂樓

南葵涌分科診所

Kwai Hong Court Kwai Shing Circuit

葵盛游泳池

Shing Lok Hse. Kwai Shing Estate

21

Kwai Shing Swimming Pool

葵康苑

葵涌邨夏葵樓

葵盛邨盛安樓

葵盛葵葉街

林護紀念中學

高盛臺

13

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

38

37

36 仁濟醫院

綠楊新邨 Luk Yeung Sun Chuen

石圍角邨石蓮樓

Yan Chai Hospital

葵涌邨秋葵樓

大窩口邨富華樓

葵馥苑

葵涌邨茵葵樓

大窩口邨富安樓

荃灣荃富街

荃灣橫龍街

荃灣聯仁街

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Osman R. Sadick Mem. Sports Centre

Kwai Hong Court

High Prosperity Terrace

Block 6 Kwai Shing Estate

Lee Yat Ngok Memorial School

Shing On Hse. Kwai Shing Estate

Kwai Yip Street Kwai Shing

Lam Woo Memorial Sec. School

Ha Kwai Hse. Kwai Chung Estate

Kwai Fuk Court

Yan Kwai Hse. Kwai Chung Estate

Chau Kwai Hse. Kwai Chung Estate

Fu Wah Hse. Tai Wo Hau Estate

Fu On Hse. Tai Wo Hau Estate

Tsuen Fu Street Tsuen Wan

Wang Lung Street Tsuen Wan

Luen Yan Street Tsuen Wan

Shek Lin Hse. Shek Wai Kok Estate

CPA/RIF/031/2018本單張資料只供參考，如有更改，恕不另行通知。
The information in the leaflet is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice.

For Information about 32H bus-bus interchange concession, please visit 
有關32H轉乘資訊，請瀏覽

Departures between 0645-1215

路線表 Bus Stop List

www.kmb.hk
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4

象山邨秀山樓

5

三棟屋村 Sam Tung Uk Resite Village

6

7

海壩村 Hoi Pa Resite Village

14

石圍角邨石葵樓

11

悅來酒店

Chau Kwai Hse. Kwai Chung Est.

蕙荃體育館

Sau Shan Hse. Cheung Shan Est.

荃灣聯仁街 Luen Yan Street Tsuen Wan

林護紀念中學 Lam Woo Memorial Sec. Sch.

Shek Kwai Hse Shek Wai Kok Est.

Shek Ho Hse. Shek Wai Kok Est.

Panda Hotel

8

石圍角邨石荷樓

Wai Tsuen Sports Centre

Fu Kwai Hse. Tai Wo Hau Est.

12 Yan Kwai Hse. Kwai Chung Est.

20 葵盛邨六座

Lee Yat Ngok Memorial School

葵涌邨茵葵樓

10 大窩口邨富安樓 Fu On Hse. Tai Wo Hau Est.

葵涌邨秋葵樓

9 荃灣橫窩仔街 Wang Wo Tsai Street Tsuen Wan

大窩口邨富貴樓

葵盛邨盛強樓

葵盛邨盛安樓

高盛臺

Shing On Hse. Kwai Shing Est.

李一諤紀念學校

High Prosperity Terrace

21 葵盛游泳池

Block 6 Kwai Shing Estate

葵盛邨盛豐樓

$6.4

葵青劇院

葵盛邨盛樂樓

葵康苑

葵芳邨葵信樓

新都會廣場

南葵涌分科診所

13

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

38

37

36 九華徑

華荔邨 Wah Lai Estate

荔枝角巴士總站

Kau Wa Keng

$6.4

聯接街

晨輝學校

荔景站

荔景邨樂景樓

葵涌醫院

瑪嘉烈醫院

清麗苑

清麗商場

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Shing Fung Hse. Kwai Shing Est.

Shing Keung Hse. Kwai Shing Est.

Shing Lok Hse. Kwai Shing Est.

Kwai Shing Swimming Pool

South Kwai Chung Polyclinic

Kwai Hong Court

Kwai Shun Hse. Kwai Fong Est.

Metroplaza

Kwai Tsing Theatre

Lai King Station

Lok King Hse. Lai King Est.

Joint Street

Morninghope School

Kwai Chung Hospital

Princess Margaret Hospital

Ching Lai Court

Ching Lai Commercial Centre

Lai Chi Kok Bus Terminus

39 石圍角邨石菊樓 Shek Kuk Hse. Shek Wai Kok Estate

荔景邨日景樓

林士德體育館

葵盛邨六座

42

41

40 東普陀

三棟屋村 Sam Tung Uk Resite Village

象山邨秀山樓

Tung Po To

Sau Shan Hse. Cheung Shan Estate

32H 往象山往荔枝角
To Lai Chi Kok To Cheung Shan

車費  
Fare

巴士站  
Bus Stop

車費  
Fare

巴士站  
Bus Stop

李一諤紀念學校

Valid for KMB Monthly Pass
九巴月票適用
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